
ES VII/2019 

UNIVERSITY OF KERALA 
CAREER RELATED FIRST DEGREE PROGRAMME UNDER CBCSS GROUP 2 (b) 

TIME TABLE FOR THE SIXTH SEMESTER B.Sc. ELECTRONICS 
                    PRACTICAL DEGREE EXAMINATION, APRIL 2019 

(2016 ADMISSION -REGULAR, 2013- 2015 Admn & 2005 scheme- SUPPLEMENTARY) 
 

 
Sl.No 

 

 
Examination Center 

 
No.of 

Students 

 
Dates of Examination 

EX 1644 
Seminar 

EX 1645 
Project 

 
1 

 
Sree Ayyappa College 

Ermalikkara 

 
20 

 
 

 
02/05/2019 to 

06/05/2019 

 
02/05/2019 to 
06/05/2019 

 
2 
 

 
CHMM College, Chavarcode 

 
17 

02/05/2019 to 
06/05/2019 

02/05/2019 to 
06/05/2019 

3 College of Applied Sciences 
Adoor 

 
31 

02/05/2019 to 
07/05/2019 

02/05/2019 to 
07/05/2019 

 
4 

 
College of Applied Science, 

Mavelikkara 

 
29 

02/05/2019 to 
07/05/2019 

02/05/2019 to 
07/05/2019 

5 Emmanuel College Vazhichal 
Tvpm 

 
22 

02/05/2019 to 
06/05/2019 

02/05/2019 to 
06/05/2019 

 
6 

 
KVVS College,  Kaithaparambu, 

Adoor 

 
12 

02/05/2019 to 
06/05/2019 

02/05/2019 to 
06/05/2019 

 
7 

 
Marthoma College,  Ayoor 

 
27 

 

02/05/2019 to 
07/05/2019 

02/05/2019 to 
07/05/2019 

 
8 

 
National College,  Manacad 

 
33 

02/05/2019 to 
07/05/2019 

02/05/2019 to 
07/05/2019 

 
9 
 

College of Applied Sciences, 
Dhanuvachapuram 

 
30 

02/05/2019 to 
07/05/2019 

02/05/2019 to 
07/05/2019 

 
10 

 
UIT Kuravankonam 

 
39 

02/05/2019 to 
07/05/2019 

02/05/2019 to 
07/05/2019 

                

         Sd/- 
       Controller of Examinations  
University Building 
Thiruvananthapuram  
Dated: 16.04.2019     


