## UNIVERSITY OF KERALA

## CAREER RELATED FIRST DEGREE PROGRAMME UNDER CBCSS GROUP 2 (b) TIME TABLE FOR THE SIXTH SEMESTER B.Sc. ELECTRONICS PRACTICAL DEGREE EXAMINATION, APRIL 2019

(2016 ADMISSION -REGULAR, 2013- 2015 Admn & 2005 scheme- SUPPLEMENTARY)

SI.No	Examination Center	No.ofStudents	Dates of Examination	
			EX 1644	EX 1645
			Seminar	Project
1	Sree Ayyappa College Ermalikkara	20	02/05/2019 to 06/05/2019	02/05/2019 to 06/05/2019
2	CHMM College, Chavarcode	17	02/05/2019 to 06/05/2019	02/05/2019 to 06/05/2019
3	College of Applied Sciences Adoor	31	02/05/2019 to 07/05/2019	02/05/2019 to 07/05/2019
4	College of Applied Science, Mavelikkara	29	02/05/2019 to 07/05/2019	02/05/2019 to 07/05/2019
5	Emmanuel College Vazhichal Tvpm	22	02/05/2019 to 06/05/2019	02/05/2019 to 06/05/2019
6	KVVS College, Kaithaparambu, Adoor	12	02/05/2019 to 06/05/2019	02/05/2019 to 06/05/2019
7	Marthoma College, Ayoor	27	02/05/2019 to 07/05/2019	02/05/2019 to 07/05/2019
8	National College, Manacad	33	02/05/2019 to 07/05/2019	02/05/2019 to 07/05/2019
9	College of Applied Sciences, Dhanuvachapuram	30	02/05/2019 to 07/05/2019	02/05/2019 to 07/05/2019
10	UIT Kuravankonam	39	02/05/2019 to 07/05/2019	02/05/2019 to 07/05/2019

**Sd/- Controller of Examinations** 

University Building Thiruvananthapuram Dated: **16.04.2019**